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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 07,08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympia Hills S 109.475 26.750 27.125 27.125 28.475
11 1 4

609 Lily Sylvester 9.100 9.425 9.6009.200
706 Chloe Brady 8.900 9.050
615 Hazel Hewitt 8.750 8.700 9.450
679 Keziah Larson-Animasau 9.000
643 Eden Foltz 9.4258.875

2 United Gymnastics S 106.475 24.875 26.675 27.325 27.600
3T5 2 3

683 Hannah Gilliland 8.750 8.950 9.2759.300
652 Kaiya Streete-Thompson 8.075 8.900 9.000
681 Caitlyn Snell 8.050 8.825 9.325
682 Izabella Harpel 9.050
638 Ainsley Brae Carmony 8.975

3 Olympia S 106.375 26.400 24.850 27.525 27.600
3T3 5 2

693 Siani Bhakta 9.200 8.800 9.1509.175
673 Madison Powell 8.900 8.350 9.2009.000
665 Kourtney Gonzalez 8.300 7.700 9.2509.350

4 High Velocity S 105.775 26.625 24.375 26.800 27.975
22 6 5

685 Ashlee Campos 9.150 8.450 9.4258.975
698 Alyson Garcia 9.100 8.975 9.5009.025
654 Ava Exinia 8.375 6.950 9.0508.800

5 Power House TNT S 104.850 26.100 25.500 26.275 26.975
74 3 6

610 Caroline Nichols 9.250 8.300 9.3758.900
653 McKinley Joiner 8.650 8.200 8.3508.300
690 Jenna Aguilar 8.200 9.000 9.2509.075

6 Cornerstone Gymnasti S 103.500 24.400 24.200 27.625 27.275
66 7 1

667 Arlette Medina 8.500 8.150 9.3259.200
639 Isalena Cantu 8.400 7.900 9.2509.125
666 Natalie Valdez 7.500 8.150 8.7009.300
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7 TAGS S 100.950 23.050 25.025 25.475 27.400
57 4 7

696 Brylie Gonzalez 8.300 7.650 9.2507.975
644 Jillian Schnurpel 7.650 8.600 8.9258.725
680 Madalyn Barrios 7.100 8.775 9.2258.775
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